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District Contract Analysis & Aid Summary

NASSAU BOCESNovember 12, 2025

12:04:59 pm

BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 25,151.65 120,095.00001A ADMINISTRATION  94,943.35  70,827.74  59.00 0.746 115,702.00

-113.23-113.23311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.746 0.00

 5,063.00 30,400.18401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  25,337.18  18,901.54  62.00 0.746 36,500.06

 2,890.72 48,844.18403A ARTS IN EDUCATION  45,953.46  34,281.28  70.00 0.746 52,366.40

 3,393.68 27,008.56409A DISTANCE LEARNING  23,614.88  17,616.70  65.00 0.746 27,039.40

 988.74 24,654.08412A EXPLORATORY ENRICHMENT  23,665.34  17,654.34  72.00 0.746 26,180.00

 799.35 12,495.60416X ESB Explorartory Enrichment Programs X-C  11,696.25  8,725.40  70.00 0.746 12,495.60

 71,321.55 218,854.81507A Curriculum & Instruction  147,533.26  110,059.81  50.00 0.746 211,938.79

 9,394.62 17,112.43509A EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS  7,717.81  5,757.49  34.00 0.746 21,025.88

 3,142.13 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,252.24  2,426.17  38.00 0.746 6,920.00

 270.64 2,988.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  2,717.36  2,027.15  68.00 0.746 2,988.00

 3,166.81 3,504.28529A Science Kits - Monroe/Putnam  337.47  251.75  7.00 0.746 3,526.32

 39,997.98 469,085.97532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  429,087.99  320,099.64  68.00 0.746 495,589.75

 1,869.32 33,029.03533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  31,159.71  23,245.14  70.00 0.746 35,119.63

 4,296.14 14,123.44534A MODEL SCHOOLS  9,827.30  7,331.17  52.00 0.746 20,840.53

 5,887.80 5,887.80550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.746 6,295.44

 31.27 60.92560A Health Office Management  29.65  22.12  36.00 0.746 100.00

 6,831.63 8,059.28580A NB Medical Director Service  1,227.65  915.83  11.00 0.746 9,670.00

 1,424.63 22,019.11590A Community School Resources  20,594.48  15,363.48  70.00 0.746 22,921.00

 160,876.43 879,318.89602A Administration Technology Services  718,442.46  535,958.08  61.00 0.746 918,068.65

 335.56 1,683.55604A REGIONAL TEACHER RECRUITMENT  1,347.99  1,005.60  60.00 0.746 3,500.00

 601.11 5,750.00610X ESB- COMPUTER SERVICE X-C  5,148.89  3,841.07  67.00 0.746 5,750.00

 2,579.41 7,615.03611A Records Management & Microfilming  5,035.62  3,756.57  49.00 0.746 9,678.00

 198.04 625.00616X ESB COOPERATIVE BIDDING X-C  426.96  318.51  51.00 0.746 625.00

 5,172.72 10,202.08617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  5,029.36  3,751.90  37.00 0.746 11,809.00

 0.00 10,987.38618X ESB HEALTH AND SAFETY X-C  10,987.38  8,196.59  75.00 0.746 10,987.38

 614.81 5,243.00622X Questar3 GASB 45 Planning & Valuatio X-C  4,628.19  3,452.63  66.00 0.746 5,243.00

 1,099.44 2,600.00625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  1,500.56  1,119.42  43.00 0.746 2,600.00

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  1,972.10  55.00 0.746 3,585.00

 347.80 1,895.00657X ERIE 1-BOARD POLICY HANDBOOK X-C  1,547.20  1,154.21  61.00 0.746 1,895.00

 331.25 3,182.87659A District Substitute Management System  2,851.62  2,127.31  67.00 0.746 3,202.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  1,021.95  40.00 0.746 4,575.00

 32,272.74 52,806.54670A SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICE  20,533.80  15,318.21  29.00 0.746 55,009.11

 392,392.78 2,052,581.66Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  1,660,188.88  1,238,500.90 2,143,745.94

 392,392.78 2,052,581.66Total for this district  1,660,188.88  1,238,500.90 2,143,745.94

Estimated BOCES Aid Payable in 2025-26

2024-25 Administration & Services  2,143,745.94  1,660,188.88  0.746  1,238,500.90

Total Estimated 2025-26 Aid  1,238,500.90

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.523, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .746, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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